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I was sweet till you left me on my knees
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Took my ho - ney, made a bee (Bad bitch) Of me, ba -

7

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

#
#

#
#

∑ ∑ ∑

LU KALA

Hotter Now
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with pedal
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